



# Original Barbecue Sauce



A brown reddish sauce with a full bodied appearance. Flavor has a moderate sweetness with a smokey/peppery background that is characteristic to Sweet Baby Ray's.

Product Last Saved Date: 11 June 2019

## Nutrition Facts

512 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 2 tbsp

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 70

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b>	0 g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat	0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat	0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	290 mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	18 g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber	0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars	17 g	
Includes	16.000	Added Sugars <b>32.00</b>
<b>Protein</b>	0 g	

Vitamin D	0.0000 mg	0%
Calcium	0 mg	0%
Iron	0 mg	0%
Potassium	0 mg	0%

\*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
SJ0440HF	290059	10013409515294	4 X 1.00 GLL	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Sweet Baby Ray's	Ken's Foods Inc.	Sauces - Cooking (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
42.66 LBR	40.56 LBR	USA	Yes	No

### Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.375 INH	11.188 INH	11.75 INH	0.941 FTQ	12x 3	540	50 FAH / 80 FAH

### Ingredients :

HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, TOMATO PASTE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, PINEAPPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICE, CARAMEL COLOR, MOLASSES, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), GARLIC,\* MUSTARD FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR, CELERY SEED. \*DRIED.

**Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info**

Eggs - 30	Milk - 30	Peanuts - N
Soy - 30	Wheat - 30	TreeNuts - 30
Fish - 30	Crustacean - 30	

### Handling Suggestions :

Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

### Benefits :

Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and freshest ingredients - operators who make quality their number one priority. From mayonnaise and barbecue to traditional, lite, fat free, and specialty salad dressing, Ken's brand can meet all of your customers' needs. Convenient tamper-evident packaging helps reduced waste and overall cost to your operators.

### Serving Suggestions :

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

### More Information :